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K0-Mini 

   Miejsce Numer Uczestnik Wyniki Punkty 

1 77 Dikow-Iwanow Zuzanna 01:05:46 13 

2 106 Gajdzik Julia 01:20:23 11 

 
K1-Mini 

   Miejsce Numer Uczestnik Wyniki Punkty 

1 1 Krzystała Zuzanna 00:56:31 13 

2 40 Sojka Kamila 01:13:25 11 

3 54 Rakus Maria 01:14:40 10 

4 7 Pośpiech Julia 01:19:44 8 

5 28 Kempa Joanna 01:30:31 7 

 
K2-Mini 

   Miejsce Numer Uczestnik Wyniki Punkty 

1 105 Gajdzik Sławomira 01:15:54 13 

2 108 Madejczyk Iwona 01:23:00 11 

3 3 Marek Joanna 01:24:01 10 

4 16 Janik Beata 01:27:15 8 

5 92 Frystacka Monika 01:27:17 7 

6 118 Owaczrek Małgorzata 01:34:12 6 

7 39 Górecka Ania 01:35:45 5 

8 167 Elżbieciak Katarzyna 01:43:07 4 

 
K3-Mini 

   Miejsce Numer Uczestnik Wyniki Punkty 

1 112 Kustra-Kapol Małgorzata 01:04:20 13 

2 63 Serafinowska Dorota 01:14:21 11 

3 26 Kocyan Lidia 01:22:54 10 

4 27 Nosowicz Aleksandra 01:25:06 8 

5 116 Martynowicz Katarzyna 01:32:58 7 

6 96 Gatnarczyk Beata 02:06:04 6 

 
Open K-Mini 

   Miejsce Numer Uczestnik Wyniki Punkty 

1 1 Krzystała Zuzanna 00:56:31 13 

2 112 Kustra-Kapol Małgorzata 01:04:20 11 

3 77 Dikow-Iwanow Zuzanna 01:05:46 10 

4 40 Sojka Kamila 01:13:25 8 

5 63 Serafinowska Dorota 01:14:21 7 

6 54 Rakus Maria 01:14:40 6 

7 105 Gajdzik Sławomira 01:15:54 5 

8 7 Pośpiech Julia 01:19:44 4 

9 106 Gajdzik Julia 01:20:23 3 

10 26 Kocyan Lidia 01:22:54 2 

11 108 Madejczyk Iwona 01:23:00 
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12 3 Marek Joanna 01:24:01 
 13 27 Nosowicz Aleksandra 01:25:06 
 14 16 Janik Beata 01:27:15 
 15 92 Frystacka Monika 01:27:17 
 16 28 Kempa Joanna 01:30:31 
 17 116 Martynowicz Katarzyna 01:32:58 
 18 118 Owaczrek Małgorzata 01:34:12 
 19 39 Górecka Ania 01:35:45 
 20 167 Elżbieciak Katarzyna 01:43:07 
 21 96 Gatnarczyk Beata 02:06:04 
 

 
M0-Mini 

   Miejsce Numer Uczestnik Wyniki Punkty 

1 176 Chmielewski Ignacy 00:59:42 13 

2 172 Węglorz Wojciech 01:00:12 11 

3 75 Styrna Jakub 01:04:51 10 

4 74 Hankus Piotr 01:13:13 8 

5 175 Nosowicz Jan 01:17:24 7 

6 171 Nieboras Tobiasz 01:22:07 6 

7 110 Morawiec Mateusz 01:22:52 5 

8 76 Michał Styrna 01:27:25 4 

9 173 Ćwięczek Dawid 01:30:12 3 

 
M1-Mini 

   Miejsce Numer Uczestnik Wyniki Punkty 

1 88 Karasek Jan 00:55:34 13 

2 135 Żebrok Kamil 01:15:22 11 

 
M2-Mini 

   Miejsce Numer Uczestnik Wyniki Punkty 

1 50 Skrobol Robert 00:49:59 13 

2 149 Bochenek Szymon 00:54:19 11 

3 32 Molek Szymon 00:54:20 10 

4 97 Gawlas Tomasz 00:55:52 8 

5 70 Cyroń Paweł 00:55:55 7 

6 148 Bochenek Tomasz 00:57:45 6 

7 31 Barchański Adam 00:58:44 5 

8 29 Klaus Grzegorz 01:02:01 4 

9 93 Niedzielko Grzegorz 01:04:02 3 

10 34 Broda Grzegorz 01:09:14 2 

11 141 Czarnocki Dawid 01:09:54 
 12 160 Matlęga Michał 01:12:19 
 13 98 Matuszek Arkadiusz 01:12:56 
 14 12 Boruta Daniel 01:18:24 
 15 136 Grzybek Szymon 01:27:34 
 16 100 Cienciała Tomasz 01:50:06 
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M3-Mini 

   Miejsce Numer Uczestnik Wyniki Punkty 

1 87 Mitręga Patryk 00:50:45 13 

2 90 Rensz Wojciech 00:53:40 11 

3 69 Kapica Marek 00:54:09 10 

4 41 Chromik Szymon 00:54:20 8 

5 107 Firla Łukasz 00:55:23 7 

6 24 Boruta Szymon 00:57:10 6 

7 124 Cyroń Piotr 00:57:47 5 

8 121 Parchański Tomasz 00:59:37 4 

9 159 Słowik Adam 01:00:49 3 

10 66 Wójcik Zbigniew 01:00:59 2 

11 166 Holewa Krystian 01:05:27 
 12 5 Wacławik Wojciech 01:07:39 
 13 14 Greń Remigiusz 01:08:15 
 14 150 Tomala Damian 01:08:18 
 15 122 Szałański Sylwester 01:09:04 
 16 68 Bierski Marek 01:10:03 
 17 56 Duda Radek 01:10:52 
 18 73 Herma Wojciech 01:12:28 
 19 85 Bierski Waldemar 01:13:55 
 20 140 Petlakowski Daniel 01:15:04 
 21 59 Kwietniewski Łukasz 01:16:17 
 22 71 Łośko Michał 01:16:58 
 23 144 Matuszek Tomasz 01:17:24 
 24 169 Obajtek Marcin 01:24:55 
 25 78 Okruta Mariusz 01:27:15 
 26 161 Szypryt Aleksander 01:28:53 
 27 101 Pastucha Łukasz 01:31:42 
 28 145 Cybuch Dominik 01:38:47 
 29 162 Mrowiec Marek 01:38:51 
 30 163 De Lepeleire Frederik 01:57:52 
 

 
M4-Mini 

   Miejsce Numer Uczestnik Wyniki Punkty 

1 168 Miodoński Jarek 00:56:28 13 

2 103 Graca Sławomir 00:59:01 11 

3 4 Zubek Mariusz 01:02:28 10 

4 127 Łacek Jan 01:04:14 8 

5 154 Żebrowski Dawid 01:04:28 7 

6 55 Brycki Tomasz 01:05:31 6 

7 126 Łacek Kazimierz 01:05:46 5 

8 158 Hołbek Mirek 01:06:58 4 

9 99 Prochaska Mariusz 01:07:09 3 
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10 47 Opiekulski Adam 01:08:20 2 

11 84 Gancarz Mariusz 01:08:32 
 12 11 Tomala Sebastian 01:08:33 
 13 17 Śliwka Mieczysław 01:09:19 
 14 67 Wójcik Krystian 01:10:04 
 15 174 Dębek Krystian 01:11:14 
 16 79 Szajter Michał 01:13:11 
 17 119 Plonk Rafał 01:13:48 
 18 82 Rogacz Rafał 01:14:21 
 19 86 Sawka Grzegorz 01:15:18 
 20 83 Śledziński Maciej 01:15:37 
 21 138 Płonka Rafał 01:16:28 
 22 143 Rybaczuk Aleksander 01:20:22 
 23 72 Lorek Mirosław 01:22:42 
 24 152 Macura Tomasz 01:24:16 
 25 133 Żwaw Mirosław 01:24:35 
 26 137 Grzybek Wojciech 01:26:41 
 27 165 Targosz Piotr 01:28:47 
 28 111 Morawiec Marek 01:39:03 
 29 95 Waliczek Wojciech 01:41:28 
 

 
M5-Mini 

   Miejsce Numer Uczestnik Wyniki Punkty 

1 132 Białogłowicz Jan 01:04:05 13 

2 22 Nowoczek Leszek 01:05:11 11 

3 49 Mielkae Raphael 01:10:51 10 

4 18 Glodek Grzegorz 01:12:24 8 

5 115 Martynowicz Andrzej 01:18:10 7 

 
M6-Mini 

   Miejsce Numer Uczestnik Wyniki Punkty 

1 131 Lewandowski Janusz 01:04:44 13 

2 51 Spilok Tadeusz 01:13:34 11 

3 37 Bluszcz Stefan 01:15:49 10 

4 130 Cieślar Adam 01:21:19 8 

5 109 Ulbrich Stanisław 01:39:26 7 

 
Open M-Mini 

   Miejsce Numer Uczestnik Wyniki 
 1 50 Skrobol Robert 00:49:59 
 2 87 Mitręga Patryk 00:50:45 
 3 90 Rensz Wojciech 00:53:40 
 4 69 Kapica Marek 00:54:09 
 5 149 Bochenek Szymon 00:54:19 
 6 41 Chromik Szymon 00:54:20 
 7 32 Molek Szymon 00:54:20 
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8 107 Firla Łukasz 00:55:23 
 9 88 Karasek Jan 00:55:34 
 10 97 Gawlas Tomasz 00:55:52 
 11 70 Cyroń Paweł 00:55:55 
 12 168 Miodoński Jarek 00:56:28 
 13 24 Boruta Szymon 00:57:10 
 14 148 Bochenek Tomasz 00:57:45 
 15 124 Cyroń Piotr 00:57:47 
 16 31 Barchański Adam 00:58:44 
 17 103 Graca Sławomir 00:59:01 
 18 121 Parchański Tomasz 00:59:37 
 19 176 Chmielewski Ignacy 00:59:42 
 20 172 Węglorz Wojciech 01:00:12 
 21 159 Słowik Adam 01:00:49 
 22 66 Wójcik Zbigniew 01:00:59 
 23 29 Klaus Grzegorz 01:02:01 
 24 4 Zubek Mariusz 01:02:28 
 25 93 Niedzielko Grzegorz 01:04:02 
 26 132 Białogłowicz Jan 01:04:05 
 27 127 Łacek Jan 01:04:14 
 28 154 Żebrowski Dawid 01:04:28 
 29 131 Lewandowski Janusz 01:04:44 
 30 75 Styrna Jakub 01:04:51 
 31 22 Nowoczek Leszek 01:05:11 
 32 166 Holewa Krystian 01:05:27 
 33 55 Brycki Tomasz 01:05:31 
 34 126 Łacek Kazimierz 01:05:46 
 35 158 Hołbek Mirek 01:06:58 
 36 99 Prochaska Mariusz 01:07:09 
 37 5 Wacławik Wojciech 01:07:39 
 38 14 Greń Remigiusz 01:08:15 
 39 150 Tomala Damian 01:08:18 
 40 47 Opiekulski Adam 01:08:20 
 41 84 Gancarz Mariusz 01:08:32 
 42 11 Tomala Sebastian 01:08:33 
 43 122 Szałański Sylwester 01:09:04 
 44 34 Broda Grzegorz 01:09:14 
 45 17 Śliwka Mieczysław 01:09:19 
 46 141 Czarnocki Dawid 01:09:54 
 47 68 Bierski Marek 01:10:03 
 48 67 Wójcik Krystian 01:10:04 
 49 49 Mielkae Raphael 01:10:51 
 50 56 Duda Radek 01:10:52 
 

mailto:biuro@swiatprzygody.pl


 

 

- Przygoda 
- Turystyka Biznesowa 
- Szkolenia i Konferencje 
- Imprezy Integracyjne 
- Programy Tematyczne 

- Sporty Ekstremalne 
- Off road, CO Drive S3 

- Szkoła Narciarska    
    - Szkoła Snowboardowa 

- Elektroniczne pomiary czasu 

Xtraining Sp. z o.o. 
43-460   Wisła 
ul. Sztwiertni 1 
NIP: 5482663232 

www.swiatprzygody.pl 
biuro@swiatprzygody.pl 

mobile: 662 681 680 
tel/fax: (0048) 33 855 33 93 

 
 

51 174 Dębek Krystian 01:11:14 
 52 160 Matlęga Michał 01:12:19 
 53 18 Glodek Grzegorz 01:12:24 
 54 73 Herma Wojciech 01:12:28 
 55 98 Matuszek Arkadiusz 01:12:56 
 56 79 Szajter Michał 01:13:11 
 57 74 Michał Styrna 01:13:13 
 58 51 Spilok Tadeusz 01:13:34 
 59 119 Plonk Rafał 01:13:48 
 60 85 Bierski Waldemar 01:13:55 
 61 82 Rogacz Rafał 01:14:21 
 62 140 Petlakowski Daniel 01:15:04 
 63 86 Sawka Grzegorz 01:15:18 
 64 135 Żebrok Kamil 01:15:22 
 65 83 Śledziński Maciej 01:15:37 
 66 37 Bluszcz Stefan 01:15:49 
 67 59 Kwietniewski Łukasz 01:16:17 
 68 138 Płonka Rafał 01:16:28 
 69 71 Łośko Michał 01:16:58 
 70 144 Matuszek Tomasz 01:17:24 
 71 175 Nosowicz Jan 01:17:24 
 72 115 Martynowicz Andrzej 01:18:10 
 73 12 Boruta Daniel 01:18:24 
 74 143 Rybaczuk Aleksander 01:20:22 
 75 130 Cieślar Adam 01:21:19 
 76 171 Nieboras Tobiasz 01:22:07 
 77 72 Lorek Mirosław 01:22:42 
 78 110 Morawiec Mateusz 01:22:52 
 79 152 Macura Tomasz 01:24:16 
 80 133 Żwaw Mirosław 01:24:35 
 81 169 Obajtek Marcin 01:24:55 
 82 137 Grzybek Wojciech 01:26:41 
 83 78 Okruta Mariusz 01:27:15 
 84 76 Hankus Piotr 01:27:25 
 85 136 Grzybek Szymon 01:27:34 
 86 165 Targosz Piotr 01:28:47 
 87 161 Szypryt Aleksander 01:28:53 
 88 173 Ćwięczek Dawid 01:30:12 
 89 101 Pastucha Łukasz 01:31:42 
 90 145 Cybuch Dominik 01:38:47 
 91 162 Mrowiec Marek 01:38:51 
 92 111 Morawiec Marek 01:39:03 
 93 109 Ulbrich Stanisław 01:39:26 
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94 95 Waliczek Wojciech 01:41:28 
 95 100 Cienciała Tomasz 01:50:06 
 96 163 De Lepeleire Frederik 01:57:52 
 

 
M2-Mega 

   Miejsce Numer Uczestnik Wyniki Punkty 

1 147 Pegrim Filip 01:38:26 13 

2 2 Ficek Michał 01:38:42 11 

3 146 Buława Dawid 01:43:24 10 

4 91 Baryluk Andrzej 01:44:04 8 

5 42 Chomiuk Patryk 01:44:13 7 

6 43 Chomiuk Remigiusz 01:45:32 6 

7 89 Mytnik Maciej 01:48:46 5 

8 8 Janda Piotr 01:52:38 4 

9 64 Serafinowski Bartłomiej 01:57:45 3 

10 38 Sobik Bartłomiej 02:05:02 2 

11 52 Kokot Paweł 02:07:48 
 12 48 Greń Szymon 02:09:33 
 

 
M3-Mega 

   Miejsce Numer Uczestnik Wyniki Punkty 

1 80 Ciok Remigiusz 01:38:53 13 

2 142 Piasecki Paweł 01:40:27 11 

3 120 Wawrzyczek Arkadiusz 01:41:13 10 

4 125 Boruta Adrian 01:42:05 8 

5 113 Kubaczka Grzegorz 01:42:17 7 

6 60 Kopka Sławomir 01:42:56 6 

7 117 Owczrek Filip 01:43:31 5 

8 102 Rawicki Jakub 01:49:55 4 

9 33 Rachwalski Łukasz 01:55:21 3 

10 114 Prochownik Marcin 01:59:12 2 

11 6 Wróbel Robert 02:04:45 
 12 156 Bojarski Andrzej 02:05:50 
 13 15 Janik Przemysław 02:08:59 
 14 58 Nowacki Bartłomiej 02:10:00 
 15 157 Alochna Tomasz 02:13:16 
 16 36 Świątkowski Sebastian 02:14:20 
 17 129 Czerwiński Michał 02:18:32 
 18 61 Ubda Łukasz 02:23:52 
 19 134 Duda Damian 02:24:25 
 20 35 Klimecki Piotr 02:25:11 
 21 25 Bochnak Michał 02:26:13 
 

 
M4-Mega 

   Miejsce Numer Uczestnik Wyniki Punkty 

1 81 Urbaś Michał 01:45:44 13 
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2 30 Cichy Wlastimir 01:47:02 11 

3 44 Andreszczak Wojciech 01:49:51 10 

4 170 Juszczak Artur 01:51:25 8 

5 53 Rakus Kornel 01:52:23 7 

6 104 Gajdzik Piotr 01:57:21 6 

7 9 Nieboras Janusz 01:58:43 5 

8 164 Śliż Sławomir 02:00:47 4 

9 123 Piotrowski Andrzej 02:04:02 3 

10 57 Wątroba Marcin 02:08:16 2 

11 46 Herman Jarosław 02:10:36 
 12 155 Jekel Marcin 02:10:49 
 13 128 Zapart Michał 02:17:38 
 14 13 Klinczak Marek 02:26:24 
 15 10 Gorgosz Andrzej 02:30:47 
 

 
M5-Mega 

   Miejsce Numer Uczestnik Wyniki Punkty 

1 65 Serafinowski Piotr 01:57:45 13 

2 45 Kubuszok Marek 02:01:43 11 

3 19 Penkała Jan 02:06:19 10 

4 94 Godula Paweł 02:16:39 8 

 

Open M-
Mega 

   Miejsce Numer Uczestnik Wyniki 
 1 147 Pegrim Filip 01:38:26 
 2 2 Ficek Michał 01:38:42 
 3 80 Ciok Remigiusz 01:38:53 
 4 142 Piasecki Paweł 01:40:27 
 5 120 Wawrzyczek Arkadiusz 01:41:13 
 6 125 Boruta Adrian 01:42:05 
 7 113 Kubaczka Grzegorz 01:42:17 
 8 60 Kopka Sławomir 01:42:56 
 9 146 Buława Dawid 01:43:24 
 10 117 Owczrek Filip 01:43:31 
 11 91 Baryluk Andrzej 01:44:04 
 12 42 Chomiuk Patryk 01:44:13 
 13 43 Chomiuk Remigiusz 01:45:32 
 14 81 Urbaś Michał 01:45:44 
 15 30 Cichy Wlastimir 01:47:02 
 16 89 Mytnik Maciej 01:48:46 
 17 44 Andreszczak Wojciech 01:49:51 
 18 102 Rawicki Jakub 01:49:55 
 19 170 Juszczak Artur 01:51:25 
 20 53 Rakus Kornel 01:52:23 
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21 8 Janda Piotr 01:52:38 
 22 33 Rachwalski Łukasz 01:55:21 
 23 104 Gajdzik Piotr 01:57:21 
 24 65 Serafinowski Piotr 01:57:45 
 25 64 Serafinowski Bartłomiej 01:57:45 
 26 9 Nieboras Janusz 01:58:43 
 27 114 Prochownik Marcin 01:59:12 
 28 164 Śliż Sławomir 02:00:47 
 29 45 Kubuszok Marek 02:01:43 
 30 123 Piotrowski Andrzej 02:04:02 
 31 6 Wróbel Robert 02:04:45 
 32 38 Sobik Bartłomiej 02:05:02 
 33 156 Bojarski Andrzej 02:05:50 
 34 19 Penkała Jan 02:06:19 
 35 52 Kokot Paweł 02:07:48 
 36 57 Wątroba Marcin 02:08:16 
 37 15 Janik Przemysław 02:08:59 
 38 48 Greń Szymon 02:09:33 
 39 58 Nowacki Bartłomiej 02:10:00 
 40 46 Herman Jarosław 02:10:36 
 41 155 Jekel Marcin 02:10:49 
 42 157 Alochna Tomasz 02:13:16 
 43 36 Świątkowski Sebastian 02:14:20 
 44 94 Godula Paweł 02:16:39 
 45 128 Zapart Michał 02:17:38 
 46 129 Czerwiński Michał 02:18:32 
 47 61 Ubda Łukasz 02:23:52 
 48 134 Duda Damian 02:24:25 
 49 35 Klimecki Piotr 02:25:11 
 50 25 Bochnak Michał 02:26:13 
 51 13 Klinczak Marek 02:26:24 
 52 10 Gorgosz Andrzej 02:30:47 
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